Saturday Markets

Levenshulme Market — Full Price List for Stall Fees 2019

Tuesday UoM Markets

Friday Night Markets

Stall Type Electricity Total
Hot food stall None £65.00
Hot food stall Up to 1400w £71.00
Cold food stall None £30.00
Hot food van — None £65.00
3.5m or less

A EERCVEL — Up to 1400w | £71.00
3.5m or less

Hot food van — None £97.50
3.6m or over

2O (ERE) T Up to 1400w | £103.50
3.6m or over

Stall Type Electricity Total

Single None £37.00
Single Up to 1400w | £43.00
Single Up to 2800w | £49.00
Shared None £22.00
Double None £74.00
Double Up to 1400w | £80.00
Double Up to 2800w | £86.00
Van — 3.5mor less | None £37.00
Van — 35morless | Upto 1400w | £43.00
Van — 35morless | Upto 2800w | £49.00
Van — 3.6m or over | None £55.50
Van — 3.6m orover | Up to 1400w | £61.50
Van — 3.6m or over | Up to 2800w | £67.50

Stall Type Electricity Total
Single None £70.00
Single Up to 1400w | £76.00
Single Up to 2800w | £82.00
Shared None £35.00
Double None £140.00
Double Up to 1400w | £146.00
Double Up to 2800w | £152.00
Van — 3.5m or less None £70.00
Van — 3.5m or less Up to 1400w | £76.00
Van — 3.5m or less Up to 2800w | £82.00
Van — 3.6m or over None £105.00
Van — 3.6m or over Up to 1400w | £111.00
Van — 3.6m or over Up to 2800w | £117.00

Cancellation Policy

Cancellation of a stall by a trader (must be done by email only):

e UP TO 7 days before trading date - the stall fee will be

refunded minus admin fee

e AFTER 7 days before trading date — no refund due, the full

stall fee will be retained

Saturday Markets — Admin Fee

Stall Type Admin Fee
Single Stall £5.00
Shared Stall £3.00
Double Stall £11.00
Van (3.5m or less) £5.00

Van (3.6m and over) | £8.00

If we are forced to cancel a market due to adverse weather (force
majeure):

e The stall fee will be refunded minus admin fee

Tuesday Markets — Admin Fee

Friday Markets — Admin Fee

Stall Type Admin Fee Stall Type Admin Fee

Hot Food Stall £9.00 Single Stall £10.00

Cold Food Stall £4.00 Shared Stall £5.00

Van (3.5m or less) £9.00 Double Stall £21.00

Van (3.6m or over) £14.00 Van (3.5m or less) £10.00
Van (3.6m or over) £15.00




